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LD

F2F1

F3F4
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SB 30 - Brazed plate heat exchanger

SB 205 - Brazed plate heat exchanger

SB 40 - Brazed plate heat exchanger

SB 105 - Brazed plate heat exchanger

SB 50 - Brazed plate heat exchanger

SB 30-10
SB 30-20
SB 30-30
SB 30-40

SB 205-30
SB 205-40
SB 205-50
SB 205-60

SB 40-10
SB 40-20
SB 40-30
SB 40-40

SB 105-30
SB 105-40
SB 105-50

SB 50-20
SB 50-30
SB 50-40
SB 50-50
SB 50-60

3⁄4" male thread
3⁄4" male thread
3⁄4" male thread
3⁄4" male thread

2" male thread
2" male thread
2" male thread
2" male thread

3⁄4" male thread
3⁄4" male thread
3⁄4" male thread
3⁄4" male thread

1" male thread
1" male thread
1" male thread

1"1⁄4 male thread
1"1⁄4 male thread
1"1⁄4 male thread
1"1⁄4 male thread
1"1⁄4 male thread

1,0
1,5
2,0
2,2

15,5
18,2
20,9
23,6

1,5
2,0
2,8
3,6

7,0
8,6
10,2

2,7
3,5
4,3
5,3
6,1

0,021
0,021
0,021
0,021

0,158
0,158
0,158
0,158

0,025
0,025
0,025
0,025

0,102
0,102
0,102

0,042
0,042
0,042
0,042
0,042

10
20
30
36

30
40
50
60

10
16
26
36

30
40
50

16
26
36
50
60

312
312
312
312

466
466
466
466

320
320
320
320

525
525
525

289
289
289
289
289

76
76
76
76

256
256
256
256

95
95
95
95

119
119
119

118
118
118
118
118

278
278
278
278

379
379
379
379

270
270
270
270

479
479
479

234
234
234
234
234

42
42
42
42

170
170
170
170

45
45
45
45

72
72
72

63
63
63
63
63

40
52
64
71

120
138
155
173

43
53
69
85

96
118
141

63
81
100
125
140
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A
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A
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B

B
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L

L
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CONNECTIONS

CONNECTIONS

CONNECTIONS

CONNECTIONS

CONNECTIONS

HEAT EXCHANGER
WEIGHT (Kg)

HEAT EXCHANGER
WEIGHT (Kg)

HEAT EXCHANGER
WEIGHT (Kg)

HEAT EXCHANGER
WEIGHT (Kg)

HEAT EXCHANGER
WEIGHT (Kg)

CHANNEL
VOLUME (dm3)

CHANNEL
VOLUME (dm3)

CHANNEL
VOLUME (dm3)

CHANNEL
VOLUME (dm3)

CHANNEL
VOLUME (dm3)

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

CODE

PL
AT

ES
 H

EA
T

EX
CH

AN
GE

RS

Codes

F1 . Primary inlet
F2 . Secondary outlet
F3 . Secondary inlet
F4 . Primary outlet
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